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CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA DE TÍTULOS
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INSC. CANDIDATO TOTAL NASCIMENTO CLASS

ALTOS
CONCILIADOR

LUDMILA ANGELINA DE SOUSA CRUZ102247 38.0 11/11/1990 1

FRANCISCA DAIANA MORAIS DA SILVA102661 37.0 29/11/1981 2

NARICE FLAVIANA DE SOUZA ALVES BARBOSA BRAZ103238 36.0 05/06/1981 3

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO100567 33.0 22/11/1990 4

AÉCIO IBIAPINA MATOS100692 31.0 10/12/1988 5

JUIZ LEIGO
CASSIO DOUGLAS DIAS MORAIS102940 35.0 30/06/1989 1

SILVIANY ALCÂNTARA VASCONCELOS100046 32.0 12/06/1989 2

NARICE FLAVIANA DE SOUZA ALVES BARBOSA BRAZ103240 31.0 05/06/1981 3

LEONARDO BARBOSA SOUSA101090 31.0 20/10/1984 4

THIAGO DOUGLAS CARVALHO ALMEIDA102586 31.0 24/11/1987 5

BARRAS
CONCILIADOR

MILTON DA PAZ ARAGÃO JÚNIOR100246 39.0 12/05/1990 1

ERICA MICAELE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO100938 37.0 28/07/1992 2

HELTON DANIEL VILELA DE OLIVEIRA102519 35.0 19/11/1983 3

JARBAS RODRIGUES DE SANTANA102088 33.0 16/06/1983 4

MARIANA DOMETILA CARCARÁ REINALDO DE SOUSA102364 33.0 18/11/1986 5

ANDREIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MOURA100928 33.0 17/12/1992 6

THAIS HELENA ALVES GUIMARAES103267 31.0 25/12/1987 7

JUIZ LEIGO
MARIANA DOMETILA CARCARÁ REINALDO DE SOUSA102363 32.0 18/11/1986 1

MILTON DA PAZ ARAGÃO JÚNIOR100247 32.0 12/05/1990 2

BATALHA
CONCILIADOR

FRANCISCO LUIS DOS SANTOS SILVA102069 46.0 10/10/1991 1

ANTONIO ALVES DE SOUSA100653 45.0 04/12/1991 2

ISA DA COSTA MELO101238 38.0 24/12/1992 3

MARIA LETÍCIA DE BRITO FONTENELE100353 37.0 25/11/1989 4

MACIEL FURTADO AMORIM102824 36.0 20/01/1978 5

HIROITO TAKAHASHI KOSEKI102384 36.0 16/08/1989 6

THIALISON JOSÉ DA SILVA MESQUITA103035 34.0 20/02/1990 7

THIAGO RÊGO OLIVEIRA COSTA102220 33.0 31/05/1992 8

LAYSE CARVALHO DOS REIS100991 31.0 07/11/1988 9

JUIZ LEIGO
TIAGO DE MOURA PEREIRA101750 35.0 17/12/1989 1

MARIA HELANE ALENCAR TRIGO102489 34.0 14/09/1987 2

BOM JESUS
CONCILIADOR

AURÉLIO FERRY DE OLIVEIRA FILHO101114 40.0 08/07/1978 1

LORENA PEREIRA OLIVEIRA BOECHAT101986 39.0 08/07/1982 2

VAMBERTO BARBOSA BRAZ102497 35.0 21/12/1980 3

WILLIAN FIGUEIREDO VIEIRA100303 34.0 01/04/1985 4

MARIANNE LEAL LUSTOSA102695 31.0 03/10/1991 5

EDINALDO MOREIRA NUNES100104 30.0 27/08/1981 6

JUIZ LEIGO
AURÉLIO FERRY DE OLIVEIRA FILHO101112 40.0 08/07/1978 1

RAFAEL FONSECA LUSTOSA101272 35.0 26/10/1988 2

CAMPO MAIOR
CONCILIADOR

FÁBIO DA SILVA PINTO100146 46.0 19/01/1989 1

MARCEL GOMES DE SOUSA BEZERRA102554 45.0 31/12/1985 2

SUSANA MAYRA BARROSO SILVA101559 42.0 12/04/1992 3
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SHAYONARA OLIVEIRA ALVES ALENCAR100363 39.0 28/10/1990 4

LIVIA DE SOUSA SANTOS102710 38.0 14/02/1989 5

FRANCISCA CAMILA SILVA ROCHA102285 36.0 14/05/1991 6

CASSIO DOUGLAS DIAS MORAIS102943 35.0 30/06/1989 7

DIEGO STHEFANNE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA103191 35.0 03/10/1990 8

CARLOS IVAN FERREIRA DE ARAUJO JUNIOR101277 35.0 29/08/1993 9

ANTONIA MARIA CEREJO DA SILVA102812 34.0 11/11/1978 10

ARLINDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA NETO100337 34.0 07/10/1988 11

JUIZ LEIGO
MARCEL GOMES DE SOUSA BEZERRA102553 39.0 31/12/1985 1

FÁBIO DA SILVA PINTO100143 39.0 19/01/1989 2

JARSON DE MACEDO REINALDO SILVA102770 33.0 28/07/1985 3

FRANCISCA DAIANA MORAIS DA SILVA102662 30.0 29/11/1981 4

JUCYARA JAKELL GOMES COSTA100722 30.0 10/12/1984 5

ARLINDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA NETO100335 30.0 07/10/1988 6

LIVIA DE SOUSA SANTOS102705 30.0 14/02/1989 7

CANTO DO BURITI
CONCILIADOR

ALICE AMORIM CAVALCANTI102446 31.0 08/09/1986 1

CORRENTE
CONCILIADOR

AVELINO DE NEGREIROS SOBRINHO NETO103097 37.0 26/10/1987 1

FERNANDO SILVA LIRA CAVALCANTE BARROS100120 35.0 12/08/1981 2

SILVANA RODRIGUES LIMA103051 35.0 20/03/1986 3

DANILO LEONI GUEDES NOGUEIRA101211 34.0 24/02/1991 4

BRUNO DA SILVA DIAS SOARES100334 32.0 01/04/1991 5

JUIZ LEIGO
FRANCISCO WELLINGTON SILVA LOPES100716 34.0 10/04/1981 1

FLORIANO
CONCILIADOR

THAMIRIS CERES LOPES FREIRE101818 43.0 09/02/1991 1

VICTOR VINICIUS MARTINEZ DE ALMEIDA102779 42.0 06/03/1990 2

ANDRYA MARCELLE DE SOUSA SOARES102599 39.0 24/08/1988 3

VIVIANNE SOARES DOS SANTOS102565 39.0 04/07/1990 4

LUIZ ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES CARNEIRO102435 37.0 31/07/1989 5

MIRIAM NOLETO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA102218 35.0 30/12/1983 6

LEANDRO MOUSINHO GUERRA101681 34.0 07/04/1985 7

LUISA GUERRA DA COSTA E SILVA102601 34.0 30/10/1986 8

JOSÉ DIAS NETO100856 34.0 25/03/1991 9

MARCOS ANTONIO SILVA TEIXEIRA102205 34.0 09/06/1993 10

JUIZ LEIGO
MIRIAM NOLETO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA102219 33.0 30/12/1983 1

RICARDO SILVA FERREIRA102021 31.0 25/05/1983 2

LUIZA MARIA ROCHA VOGADO100521 30.0 15/04/1979 3

JOSÉ DE  FREITAS
CONCILIADOR

KAMYLLA SILVA PORTELA101588 38.0 27/01/1992 1

MARIA CLARA SIMEÃO REIS101943 37.0 16/11/1988 2

MELYNNA MAYRA DA COSTA REIS100933 36.0 28/05/1988 3

MARJARA COSTA LOPES100725 35.0 20/05/1986 4

TATIANA MELO DE ARAGÃO XIMENES101508 34.0 12/09/1990 5

RODRIGO ARAÚJO SARAIVA103041 34.0 25/09/1994 6

MARIA SANDRA JACOB DA SILVA102531 31.0 01/12/1975 7

DÂNIA CAROLINE MENDES SOARES102507 31.0 30/07/1987 8

ÉCIO CARVALHO LOPES DA SILVA FILHO100058 30.0 26/09/1989 9
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JUIZ LEIGO
ANTONIO KENNEDY RODRIGUES IBIAPINA101962 34.0 03/12/1982 1

OEIRAS
CONCILIADOR

WALDINEIA FERRAZ REIS BARROSO102105 43.0 23/03/1967 1

LÍVIA MARIA FERRAZ REIS BARROSO102267 40.0 13/03/1989 2

YARA LÍZIA PORTO DE CARVALHO REIS100531 34.0 02/11/1982 3

LEWSON VIEIRA DE MELO102874 34.0 05/05/1985 4

WALDÉLIA VIEIRA DA SILVA CAVALCANTE102948 34.0 26/09/1990 5

FELIPE DA ROCHA MACHADO ARRUDA102315 32.0 22/08/1984 6

JACKELINE SILVA DE CARVALHO102820 32.0 06/09/1985 7

MARIA TAISLANE DO P. S. MOURA COSTA101783 32.0 24/10/1985 8

ARLEY RAFAEL SANTOS BARROSO101182 32.0 15/06/1991 9

TATIANE GOMES DE  SANTANA102449 30.0 25/07/1986 10

ATAIDE BARBOSA DE CARVALHO102905 30.0 14/12/1989 11

JUIZ LEIGO
RAIMUNDO VICENTE MONTEIRO102314 46.0 17/04/1949 1

WALDINEIA FERRAZ REIS BARROSO102104 38.0 23/03/1967 2

PARNAÍBA
CONCILIADOR

FRANCISCO LEONARDO SILVA JUNIOR100948 47.0 02/10/1988 1

LANNA PEREIRA COSTA102719 43.0 09/08/1990 2

LUDMILA DE ARAÚJO COSTA PEREIRA101209 41.0 11/08/1991 3

LIDIANE MORAIS DE SOUSA101698 40.0 13/11/1986 4

AMANDA TASSIA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPELO101362 38.0 21/12/1988 5

LEANDRO MOREIRA FONTENELE101637 38.0 13/12/1989 6

THAIS SILVA ALVES100841 38.0 23/05/1991 7

RAFAEL DE SOUSA FERNANDES102492 37.0 30/04/1985 8

LAIS BARROSO DA SILVA102947 37.0 23/09/1991 9

ROBERTO SOARES SANTOS JUNIOR102282 36.0 01/08/1983 10

DANILO DA SILVA PIAUILINO MOTA100793 36.0 07/06/1984 11

JUIZ LEIGO
LEANDRO MOREIRA FONTENELE101636 35.0 13/12/1989 1

LUDMILA DE ARAÚJO COSTA PEREIRA101210 34.0 11/08/1991 2

RENAN ALBUQUERQUE SANTOS100028 32.0 08/03/1990 3

ROBERTO SOARES SANTOS JUNIOR102284 31.0 01/08/1983 4

JHILLIANY SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA102966 31.0 21/07/1985 5

RAFAEL DE SOUSA FERNANDES102493 30.0 30/04/1985 6

MARCELA DE PAIVA LAURENTINO100669 30.0 20/10/1986 7

PAULISTANA
CONCILIADOR

LEIDIANE BEZERRA SANTOS102461 36.0 08/07/1981 1

HAMILTON NAVA JUNIOR100293 32.0 23/05/1991 2

KÊMERON MENDES FIALHO102840 31.0 03/12/1986 3

MARCELLE DA SILVA MENDES100957 30.0 28/11/1987 4

PEDRO II
CONCILIADOR

LUIS CLAUDIO LEMOS VIVEIROS101118 45.0 26/08/1988 1

FERNANDO ARRAIS GUERRA100417 40.0 05/08/1988 2

THIAGO BRUNO DA SILVA LIMA101499 37.0 18/03/1985 3

MARIA HELANE ALENCAR TRIGO102487 37.0 14/09/1987 4

ÍTALO BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA102237 37.0 15/01/1991 5

DAVI DA SILVA CARNEIRO100032 36.0 03/08/1985 6

SILMARA COSTA CARDOSO100476 36.0 12/12/1985 7

GEORGE GUALBERTO CARNEIRO102680 36.0 10/04/1989 8
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JÉSSICA RAMONA CASTRO UCHOA101407 36.0 23/08/1993 9

MARCIO MAGALHAES COSTA MACHADO102545 35.0 18/05/1978 10

FABIANA DIAS LIMA102494 35.0 03/02/1989 11

PICOS
CONCILIADOR

JOHILSE TOMAZ DA SILVA101794 42.0 13/04/1977 1

MARLA MAYARA DE SOUSA LOPES RODRIGUES102559 42.0 27/09/1990 2

MARIA GENECILDA ALENCAR BRITO ANTÃO DE CARVALHO100186 39.0 07/12/1985 3

DEONICIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO100839 39.0 16/09/1987 4

ISAAC PINHEIRO BENEVIDES101058 39.0 27/05/1988 5

ROSICARLA DE CARVALHO LEAL102513 38.0 15/10/1991 6

MARÍLIA PORTELA DUARTE DE ALENCAR LIMA102684 37.0 25/11/1988 7

ELIANE MARIA DE SOUSA101256 36.0 23/06/1985 8

CLÁUDIO DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO102454 36.0 27/04/1990 9

ANATALIA SAMANTA VIEIRA SOARES101827 36.0 23/08/1991 10

JUIZ LEIGO
MARIA GENECILDA ALENCAR BRITO ANTÃO DE CARVALHO100183 41.0 07/12/1985 1

MARLA MAYARA DE SOUSA LOPES RODRIGUES102668 38.0 27/09/1990 2

ISAAC PINHEIRO BENEVIDES101040 34.0 27/05/1988 3

MICAELLA BEZERRA LOPES102704 34.0 12/04/1993 4

MAILSON BEZERRA BARROS102726 33.0 21/05/1989 5

PIRACURUCA
CONCILIADOR

THIAGO BRUNO MENEZES DE SOUSA101981 37.0 21/02/1987 1

CARLOS HENRIQUE FARIAS ANTA102123 34.0 07/03/1968 2

JOELICA JORIA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO103062 34.0 08/03/1989 3

PALOMA FREIRE SILVA101991 34.0 10/11/1994 4

MICAELLA ROCHA GOMES102729 33.0 04/03/1992 5

ATUALPA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO NETO102754 32.0 03/06/1993 6

JACIRA SILVA MORAIS102829 31.0 21/04/1983 7

ALEX FERREIRA DA SILVA102990 31.0 29/10/1988 8

JUIZ LEIGO
THIAGO BRUNO DA SILVA LIMA101500 36.0 18/03/1985 1

PIRIPIRI
CONCILIADOR

FERNANDO DE LIMA PEREIRA103025 44.0 17/07/1981 1

ALDAIR DE BRITO ARAÚJO102098 40.0 07/04/1987 2

TASSO RAVEL DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO102241 40.0 22/05/1988 3

MAYCON ANDERSON NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES101266 39.0 04/07/1993 4

ALVARO LUIS MENESES BRANDAO E MENDES101929 37.0 02/03/1979 5

RAUL DE ARIMATEA FURTADO ARAUJO102298 37.0 03/11/1987 6

HELLEN DA SILVA GALENO100320 36.0 18/11/1987 7

ISAAC DE MELO SILVA102915 33.0 27/07/1992 8

ANDREIA LETICIA DE SOUSA102899 32.0 26/01/1981 9

NUBIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA100647 32.0 14/04/1987 10

FRANCISCA BEATRIZ MATOS DE SOUSA102044 32.0 19/01/1992 11

JUIZ LEIGO
FERNANDO DE LIMA PEREIRA103027 45.0 17/07/1981 1

RAUL DE ARIMATEA FURTADO ARAUJO103213 38.0 03/11/1987 2

PERICLES LUIZ CANDEIRA BARROS FILHO101966 33.0 01/06/1980 3

MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO DA HORA CARVALHO102709 32.0 16/01/1988 4

ÍTALO BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA102332 30.0 15/01/1991 5

SÃO JOÃO DO PIAUÍ
CONCILIADOR

RENATA SOUSA SALLES102006 36.0 26/09/1984 1
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FRANCISCO HENRIQUE DA SILVA101952 34.0 03/07/1988 2

GISELE DE MIRANDA FERREIRA102615 34.0 23/09/1991 3

LALISSA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO103053 31.0 11/11/1987 4

RUAN CARLOS SILVA RIBEIRO103036 30.0 20/03/1992 5

JUIZ LEIGO
LEWSON VIEIRA DE MELO102872 30.0 05/05/1985 1

SÃO RAIMUNDO NONATO
CONCILIADOR

TIAGO DE SANTANA CARVALHO101945 34.0 21/03/1988 1

VANESSA GUEDES E SILVA100375 31.0 26/04/1985 2

DAYANE FERREIRA VALENTE103149 31.0 10/09/1991 3

KAREN NUNES DE MACÊDO ARAÚJO101950 31.0 11/10/1991 4

RICARDO TEIXEIRA DE CASTRO RIBEIRO101992 30.0 05/03/1991 5

TERESINA
CONCILIADOR

RUAN KAYLLON FIGUEIREDO BARROSO100471 47.0 07/12/1988 1

ANTONIO ITALO RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA101644 46.0 21/11/1989 2

MAYARA PAES LANDIM SALHA101042 46.0 26/08/1992 3

KARLA KARINE DE MELO BEZERRA100923 45.0 30/05/1989 4

JIVAGO DOS SANTOS VIANA100164 45.0 23/02/1990 5

ALLAN DE CARVALHO SANTOS101886 45.0 06/04/1990 6

LUIZA FREITAS RIBEIRO GONÇALVES101326 45.0 12/11/1990 7

MAX DANIZIO SANTOS CAVALCANTE100036 45.0 31/01/1991 8

DYEGO PHABLO DOS SANTOS PORTO102890 45.0 10/02/1991 9

CAROLINE DAMASCENO FONSECA100888 44.0 21/12/1988 10

JULIANA SOARES MADEIRA101561 44.0 08/06/1989 11

THIAGO VALERIANO TAJRA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA102113 44.0 05/10/1989 12

CAMILLA RODRIGUES DE MIRANDA102928 44.0 13/02/1990 13

THIAGO LIMA CAVALCANTE102712 44.0 17/12/1990 14

ANA BEATRIZ GONÇALVES DE CARVALHO101061 44.0 29/03/1992 15

JOSÉ REGINO MELO LAGES FILHO100529 44.0 30/07/1992 16

MILLA PAIXAO PAIVA100089 44.0 25/05/1993 17

LUCAS ALVES SILVA CALAND100817 44.0 21/10/1994 18

JOSILENE DE CARVALHO SOUSA100676 43.0 26/01/1975 19

IGOR DE MELO CUNHA101292 43.0 05/07/1982 20

FELIPE SOCORRO RODRIGUES PEREIRA102926 43.0 03/08/1983 21

HENRIQUE NOJOZA AMORIM100306 43.0 14/01/1985 22

VINICIUS SOUSA ANDRADE102190 43.0 07/12/1985 23

GLAUCIA STELA NEVES TAVARES101399 43.0 01/06/1987 24

RENATO MOURA FÉ VERAS101007 43.0 28/06/1987 25

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA100231 43.0 02/01/1989 26

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA101289 43.0 09/07/1989 27

CAMILA MARIA FERRO SILVA100999 43.0 23/03/1990 28

JULIANO MARTINS BRITO103272 43.0 13/05/1990 29

FELIPE OLIVEIRA SILVA102724 43.0 20/11/1990 30

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA JÚNIOR100061 43.0 03/05/1992 31

ANDRÉIA DE CARVALHO CARDOSO100431 43.0 06/02/1993 32

ROMÁRIO JOSÉ LIMA ESCÓRCIO102085 43.0 19/07/1993 33

JOÃO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS NETO102792 42.0 31/01/1977 34

JULIANA SOARES DA COSTA100865 42.0 28/09/1983 35

SUE ELLEN MARTINS NEIVA DANTAS RODRIGUES BELO100067 42.0 28/05/1985 36

LEYLIANE DANIELLE ARAUJO DE CARVALHO102062 42.0 11/08/1985 37

LORENA FREITAS DE SOUSA PIRES102166 42.0 14/02/1986 38

OTACIANO SOARES DA SILVA103087 42.0 21/04/1986 39

BIANCA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO100075 42.0 24/05/1986 40
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FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DA SILVA JUNIOR101124 42.0 29/10/1986 41

LORENNA MILHOMEM DE SOUSA GOMES102811 42.0 27/02/1988 42

MAYARA ROSMARY DE SOUZA MELO SILVA102236 42.0 30/05/1989 43

RAÍRA PACHECO RIBEIRO101381 42.0 03/07/1989 44

ALÊICE DE MIRANDA CARVALHO102389 42.0 10/06/1990 45

TÂMIRES ARIEL LIMA CARDOSO101607 42.0 03/07/1990 46

BRUNA MARIANNE DA ROCHA MONTEIRO100047 42.0 03/06/1991 47

JAMILLA ISTEFANE NUNES DE SOUSA100607 42.0 04/11/1991 48

PEDRO PHILLIP CARVALHO BARBOSA100300 42.0 16/02/1992 49

ANDRESSA LUSTOSA TEIXEIRA DE MORAES100527 42.0 03/06/1992 50

LUCAS BRANDAO CARDOSO101679 42.0 04/01/1993 51

CLODOALDO BENTO DE SOUSA102127 41.0 07/03/1958 52

ELKA FABIANA AZEDO DE SIQUEIRA SILVA100663 41.0 12/06/1974 53

FRANCISCO WELLINGTON SILVA LOPES100715 41.0 10/04/1981 54

EMILIO CASTRO DE ASSUMPCAO103128 41.0 20/06/1983 55

MARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA101908 41.0 26/12/1984 56

LÍLIA MARTINS VILARINHO BRANDÃO PADUA102036 41.0 21/03/1985 57

FRANCISCO CICERO SANTOS MOURA101531 41.0 30/05/1985 58

LIHU DA CRUZ MARQUES100148 41.0 21/09/1985 59

DANIEL DE FREITAS TAPETY RAULINO101810 41.0 01/03/1986 60

FRANCISCO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FEITOSA103135 41.0 07/05/1986 61

PALLOMA CRISTINA ALVES DOS SANTOS102655 41.0 29/05/1987 62

RAPHAEL LOPES AMORIM101939 41.0 16/06/1987 63

JOANA BARRETO MARTINS101317 41.0 01/06/1988 64

JOSÉ AUGUSTO DA SILVA NETO100457 41.0 11/07/1988 65

RICARDO CASTRO SOARES101723 41.0 29/11/1988 66

NATHALYA ALVES DOS REIS PESSOA101547 41.0 25/12/1988 67

LÍVIA CAVALCANTI DE SOUSA ARAÚJO101365 41.0 25/06/1989 68

JOÃO ANGELINE DA SILVA JÚNIOR100129 41.0 29/12/1989 69

JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA RIO LIMA100381 41.0 20/03/1990 70

DEYSE DA SILVA COSTA101236 41.0 14/08/1990 71

THAÍS ILUMINATA CESAR CAVALCANTE101926 41.0 21/05/1991 72

JESSICA MAYRA BARROS FROTA SILVA102043 41.0 31/05/1991 73

KÉZIA PINHEIRO DINIZ100426 41.0 20/06/1991 74

ANA JULIA DA SILVA DE SOUSA101655 41.0 28/08/1991 75

IGOR DE MENESES SILVA102647 41.0 27/10/1991 76

MARCUS VINÍCIUS CARVALHO DA SILVA SOUSA103165 41.0 01/12/1991 77

LORENNA GUIMARAES SOUSA CHAVES103223 41.0 13/02/1992 78

MAÍSA DE CARVALHO GONÇALVES NUNES REIS102678 41.0 03/03/1992 79

BRENDO TEÓFILO EMANUEL ROCHA PAZ102931 41.0 27/03/1992 80

CARLIANE DE OLIVEIRA BENICIO100241 41.0 19/09/1992 81

GIEDRA DALILA MENESES BRITO MARTINS102184 41.0 12/05/1993 82

BRUNO GOMES OLIVEIRA DE MORAES100010 40.0 22/04/1982 83

ROSSINI OLIVEIRA AMORIM DE SÁ101264 40.0 02/07/1982 84

LEILA ALVES DE SOUSA MACÊDO101882 40.0 27/03/1983 85

ELIZETH SALES LOPES102574 40.0 28/07/1983 86

JUCIENE MAGALHAES CAVALCANTE103042 40.0 08/05/1984 87

ADRIANE CRISTINI DE PAULA ARAUJO100499 40.0 28/07/1984 88

LEONARDO BARBOSA SOUSA101091 40.0 20/10/1984 89

LARISSA QUEIROZ SIMEÃO102760 40.0 20/07/1985 90

KALLYNE RAQUEL MORAES DE CARVALHO100993 40.0 20/01/1986 91

MARCELLA PRADO ALBUQUERQUE102071 40.0 22/03/1986 92

NATALIA BACELAR AGUIAR CARVALHO100138 40.0 04/10/1986 93

ANA ANGÉLICA LOPES BRANDÃO100285 40.0 05/10/1987 94

LISIANE GOMES DE SOUZA100735 40.0 15/10/1987 95
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HALLANA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA101973 40.0 25/05/1988 96

LUANA CARLA GOMES DE CARVALHO100955 40.0 24/12/1988 97

SUYANE LARA LOPES PAES LANDIM SENA101907 40.0 14/02/1989 98

LEONARDO LEONIDAS SANTOS101687 40.0 24/04/1989 99

GABRIELLI MARINA LIMA MENEZES101418 40.0 07/05/1989 100

ISADORA FONSECA MIRANDA102186 40.0 08/01/1990 101

AMANDA SALES ALVARE4NGA102702 40.0 05/03/1990 102

TICIANNE LINHARES VERAS102827 40.0 05/07/1990 103

WESLEY RODRIGUES DE HOLANDA MIRANDA100879 40.0 09/02/1991 104

ALINE GOMES VALE101120 40.0 02/09/1991 105

RAÍSSA MANUELLA REIS MACEDO100362 40.0 17/10/1991 106

DIANNA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO102201 40.0 09/01/1992 107

JÚLIA TERESA SOUSA LEITE100331 40.0 13/01/1992 108

PRISCILLA RAMOS SILVA100891 40.0 16/02/1992 109

JUIZ LEIGO
RONALDO PINHEIRO DE MOURA102826 47.0 28/08/1978 1

GERALDO BORGES LEAL NETO100092 45.0 31/07/1983 2

RUAN KAYLLON FIGUEIREDO BARROSO100472 43.0 07/12/1988 3

LIZ NASCIMENTO DE MENESES100259 42.0 02/10/1989 4

MARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA101906 41.0 26/12/1984 5

ANDREIA FONSECA VIEIRA101164 41.0 06/06/1986 6

VERÔNICA TICIANA MACAU FURTADO FERREIRA100583 41.0 08/05/1988 7

JULIANA SOARES MADEIRA101560 41.0 08/06/1989 8

FILIPH AUGUSTTO FEITOSA COUTO101051 41.0 13/09/1989 9

HENRIQUE NOJOZA AMORIM100307 39.0 14/01/1985 10

SUE ELLEN MARTINS NEIVA DANTAS RODRIGUES BELO100068 39.0 28/05/1985 11

DAVI DA SILVA CARNEIRO102488 39.0 03/08/1985 12

LISIANE GOMES DE SOUZA100733 39.0 15/10/1987 13

JULIANO MARTINS BRITO103273 39.0 13/05/1990 14

ADRIANE CRISTINI DE PAULA ARAUJO100500 38.0 28/07/1984 15

MARCOS ANTONIO RAMOS DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA100016 38.0 22/04/1985 16

FRANCISCA DA CONCEIÇAO101843 38.0 07/08/1987 17

DMITRI MADEIRA CAMPOS FREITAS DE FIGUEIREDO101814 38.0 13/03/1990 18

ALÊICE DE MIRANDA CARVALHO102390 38.0 10/06/1990 19

JESSICA MAYRA BARROS FROTA SILVA102042 38.0 31/05/1991 20

JOSILENE DE CARVALHO SOUSA100675 37.0 26/01/1975 21

MAYRA DANIELLY MOURA MATOS101763 37.0 04/10/1976 22

EMILIO CASTRO DE ASSUMPCAO101002 37.0 20/06/1983 23

VINICIUS SOUSA ANDRADE102189 37.0 07/12/1985 24

KALLYNE RAQUEL MORAES DE CARVALHO100992 37.0 20/01/1986 25

LORENA FREITAS DE SOUSA PIRES102164 37.0 14/02/1986 26

GLAUCIA STELA NEVES TAVARES101398 37.0 01/06/1987 27

FERNANDO ARRAIS GUERRA100413 37.0 05/08/1988 28

RAÍRA PACHECO RIBEIRO101382 37.0 03/07/1989 29

THIAGO VALERIANO TAJRA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA102114 37.0 05/10/1989 30

LUCIANA PORTELA SOARES PIRES GALVÃO102140 37.0 17/10/1989 31

ALLAN DE CARVALHO SANTOS101883 37.0 06/04/1990 32

NATALIA BACELAR AGUIAR CARVALHO100140 36.0 04/10/1986 33

DALILA MOURA PARENTE101785 36.0 19/10/1986 34

EMANUELA EVANGELISTA ARAÚJO DE ALBUQUERQUE100958 36.0 31/07/1987 35

ANA ANGÉLICA LOPES BRANDÃO100288 36.0 05/10/1987 36

CARLA LOUREDANA BRITO DO ROSÁRIO FONTENELE102008 36.0 17/03/1988 37

CAROLINE DAMASCENO FONSECA100889 36.0 21/12/1988 38

SUYANE LARA LOPES PAES LANDIM SENA101909 36.0 14/02/1989 39

LEVI MARTINS DE MELO TERCEIRO102059 36.0 15/04/1989 40
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MAYARA ROSMARY DE SOUZA MELO SILVA102248 36.0 30/05/1989 41

CLODOALDO BENTO DE SOUSA102805 35.0 07/03/1958 42

MARIA DE JESUS CARVALHO SAMPAIO100962 35.0 22/04/1973 43

RINALDO CARVALHO DE SOUSA100013 35.0 05/06/1978 44

DJALMA BARBOSA SILVA100404 35.0 04/05/1984 45

ÉRIKA DE BRITO MELLO101639 35.0 29/07/1985 46

IGOR CAMPELO DA SILVA101356 35.0 18/05/1987 47

RENATO MOURA FÉ VERAS101513 35.0 28/06/1987 48

LORENNA MILHOMEM DE SOUSA GOMES102813 35.0 27/02/1988 49

LUANA CARLA GOMES DE CARVALHO100956 35.0 24/12/1988 50

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA100232 35.0 02/01/1989 51

LÍVIA MARIA FERRAZ REIS BARROSO102266 35.0 13/03/1989 52

LUANA MINEIRO ALVES100072 35.0 20/12/1989 53

BARBARA LEITE LEAL102735 35.0 06/03/1990 54

CAMILA MARIA FERRO SILVA101000 35.0 23/03/1990 55

LILIANNE VASCONCELOS DE MORAES LUSTOSA103037 34.0 14/06/1979 56

ALEXANDRE CARVALHO MACEDO103202 34.0 22/11/1979 57

ÉRICO PERCY ALCÂNTARA DE MORAES101029 34.0 23/11/1980 58

BRUNO GOMES OLIVEIRA DE MORAES100009 34.0 22/04/1982 59

IGOR DE MELO CUNHA100644 34.0 05/07/1982 60

MARIANA DE FREITAS TAPETY RAULINO101899 34.0 05/10/1982 61

ELIZETH SALES LOPES102575 34.0 28/07/1983 62

SAMARA GRAYCIANE RODRIGUES DE MOURA MACEDO100424 34.0 14/07/1984 63

BÁRBARA DA SILVA BELLEZA DO NASCIMENTO102958 34.0 22/12/1985 64

LÍVIA BARBOSA BESERRA102954 34.0 31/12/1985 65

BIANCA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO100187 34.0 24/05/1986 66

JOSE BENEDITO DE ASSUNCAO COUTO FILHO101714 34.0 30/06/1987 67

LUIS CLAUDIO LEMOS VIVEIROS101117 34.0 26/08/1988 68

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA101566 34.0 09/07/1989 69

JOSINEIDE FERNANDES DA SILVA101707 34.0 01/10/1989 70

ISADORA FONSECA MIRANDA102187 34.0 08/01/1990 71

ROMÁRIO JOSÉ LIMA ESCÓRCIO102086 34.0 19/07/1993 72

UNIÃO
CONCILIADOR

DANIEL LÚCIO RIBEIRO CALUME DE OLIVEIRA101863 30.0 10/05/1991 1

URUÇUÍ
CONCILIADOR

SAMMY WANDER MENDONÇA BATISTA102050 38.0 19/08/1990 1

ROBERTO ALVES DE MIRANDA102602 31.0 08/02/1986 2

VALENÇA DO PIAUÍ
CONCILIADOR

THIANE ASSUNÇÃO DE MORAES VELOSO100836 39.0 01/04/1985 1

MARIA FRANCIELMA DE SOUSA BARROS102772 39.0 18/12/1987 2

FRANTIAIALLO GONCALVES PEREIRA SILVA102745 33.0 19/04/1989 3

AYLTON KAECIO BARBOSA MACEDO100648 32.0 26/08/1989 4

REGINALDO ANTONIO LEAL FILHO101107 30.0 24/12/1984 5

JUIZ LEIGO
SHAYONARA OLIVEIRA ALVES ALENCAR100352 38.0 28/10/1990 1

FRANTIAIALLO GONCALVES PEREIRA SILVA102744 36.0 19/04/1989 2

THIANE ASSUNÇÃO DE MORAES VELOSO100834 33.0 01/04/1985 3


